
UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA ANCHORAGE 
  

 IFB No. B19-001 
 

UAA SNOW REMOVAL AND SNOW HAULING SERVICES 
 

AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1)  
 

DATE ISSUED: Thursday, August 2, 2018  
 
SUBMISSION INSTRUCTIONS:                                                                                        CONTACT FOR IFB INQUIRIES: 
Sealed bids must be submitted via the BONFIRE Portal                                                                         Carson Davis, MBA  
(see instructions on page 53 of IFB B19-001). No other                                                                            Contracting Officer 
delivery method shall be accepted. Bids will be received until:                                                  E-mail: crdavis4@alaska.edu 
DATE: Thursday, August 23, 2018                                                                                                        Phone: 907-786-1341 
TIME:  1:00 PM AKST                                                                                                                                Fax: 907-786-6519 
 
Invitation for Bid B19-001 is hereby amended as follows:  
 

1. The maps provided in attachments two (2) through four (4) are replaced with revised versions to include snow 
storage areas as specified by UAA Facilities Maintenance & Operations, and corresponding sector titles as 
described in IFB B19-001 Section D. Specifications – Snow Removal Locations.  The specified snow storage 
areas are shaded in yellow on each map.  
 

2. The map provided in attachment five (5) is replaced with a revised version to include the ATD sector title. Snow 
storage areas for the ATD sector were previously included in the original version of this attachment, and remain 
unchanged.   
 

3. A new attachment (titled attachment six (6)) is provided as an overview of the UAA Main Campus to include all 
required parking lots, access roads, and snow storage areas.  
 

4. The following key is provided as a quick reference guide to summarize the status of all attachments to IFB B19-
001, as well as the corresponding sectors as described in IFB B19-001 Section D. Specifications – Snow 
Removal Locations.  
 

 
Attachment Title File Format Sector Revisions 

Attachment 1 XLSX N/A- Road and Parking Lot Data Overview None. Original IFB Attachment. 
Attachment 2_Revised PDF South Added Storage Sites and Sector Name. 
Attachment 3_Revised PDF Northeast Added Storage Sites and Sector Name. 
Attachment 4_Revised PDF Northwest Added Storage Sites and Sector Name. 
Attachment 5_Revised PDF ATD Added Storage Sites and Sector Name. 

Attachment 6 PDF N/A- Main Campus Overview None. New IFB Attachment. 
 
All attachments shall be considered part of Amendment One (1) to IFB B19-001. All other terms and 
conditions remain unchanged. 
 
Note: Acknowledgement of this amendment is required. Please sign and return this amendment with 
response to this IFB. Failure to acknowledge this amendment or return the signed amendment with the bid 
response may remove a bid from further consideration.   

 
_______________________________________________   ______________ 
Signature       Date 
 
_______________________________________________ 
Company Name 


